
                                       Fall 2025 Art + Art History Department  
                                      FULL-TIME FACULTY OFFICE HOURS                          *On Leave 

 

Nebahat Avcioglu* ON LEAVE FALL 2025 HN 11021 650-3752 
Daniel Bozhkov, 
UG Studio Art Associate Chair By appt only: bozhkovdaniel@gmail.com HN 11093 650-3727 
AK Burns 
Professor, MFA Co-Director  By appt only: akburns@hunter.cuny.edu HN 11096 772-5529 
Joel Carreiro, 
Art Studio Graduate Advisor By appt at 205 Hudson:  joelcarreiro@gmail.com HN 11022  

SiSi Chen By appt: sc5085@hunter.cuny.edu TH Basement  
Wen-shing Chou, UG Art 
History Internship Advisor 
UG Art History Program Director 

Wednesdays 3:00 PM-4:00 PM 
By appt only via zoom: wchou@hunter.cuny.edu HN 11023 650-3754 

Susanna Cole 
Monday 11:00AM-12:30PM on Zoom 
(https://us02web.zoom.us/j/7508244621) or by appt: 
SC1257@hunter.cuny.edu 

HN 1500A 650-3315 

Lisa C. Davis By appt: lcdavis@hunter.cuny.edu HN 11094 650-3319 
Thierry de Duve By appt only: tdeduve@gmail.com HN 1602A 650-3728 
Hendrik Dey,  
UG Art History Associate Chair Monday 12:00PM-1:00PM HN 1500E 650-3318 

Chitra Ganesh By appt: cg3930@hunter.cuny.edu HN 11090 772-5272 
Cynthia Hahn By appt only: chahn@hunter.cuny.edu HN 1500F 650-3318 
Uchenna Itam By appt:  https://calendly.com/professoritam/o^icehours HN 11020 650-3751 

Lynda Klich,  
Art History Graduate Advisor 

Wednesday 3PM-4PM (excluding first week of the month) 
and by appt: lklich@hunter.cuny.edu 
MA Advising: Wednesday 4PM-6PM 

HN 11092 396-6647 

Yve Laris Cohen By appt only:  yc2953@hunter.cuny.edu HN 11080 650-3727 
Reiner Leist By appt only: rleist@hunter.cuny.edu HN 11025 290-2523 

Michael Lobel By appt only: michael.lobel@hunter.cuny.edu HN 1500B 650-3316 
Steve Locke,   
MFA Co-Director  By appt: steven.locke@hunter.cuny.edu 205 Hudson  

Abigail Lucien By appt only:  al10643@hunter.cuny.edu HN 11080 650-3727 
Dave McKenzie, 
UG Studio Art Program Director By appt only: dm459@hunter.cuny.edu   
Harper Montgomery, 
Hunter Galleries Director By appt only: hmontgom@hunter.cuny.edu HN 1500C 650-3317           

Alva Mooses Monday 11AM-1PM or by appt: am12516@hunter.cuny.edu HN 11026 650-3757 
Carrie Moyer Thursday by appt only: cmoyer@hunter.cuny.edu 205 Hudson  

Maria Antonella Pelizzari Wednesday 1:00PM-3:00PM, by appt: 
apelizza@hunter.cuny.edu HN 11091 650-3723 

Sara Ra^erty, Chair 
Art +Art History Department By appt: Sara.Ra^erty@hunter.cuny.edu HN 11056 772-5051 

Juan Sanchez By appt only:  juan.sanchez@hunter.cuny.edu HN 11024 650-3755 
Howard Singerman Tuesday 10:30 AM-12:00 PM, hs326@hunter.cuny.edu HN 11019 650-3750 
Tara Joy Zanardi* ON LEAVE FALL 2025 HN 1500D 650-3753 
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